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MCT-3002BTFC 1000M 550m 850nm 10/100/1000M
MCT-300231—ZF. £HEYR —Y MCT-3002BTFC(SM-10) ~ 1000M  *MM/SM  SC o™ 33100m 1 10/100/1000M 1
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-1x 1000/100/10BASE-TX RJ-45

I74N\iK—b

- 1 x 1000BASE-X BTFC/W2X
Fleld

- 1 x 1000/100BASE-X SFP

g

- IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T

- IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX

- IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-FX (MCT-3002-DR)
- IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T

- IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-X
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- MAC7RLAT=D) : 2K
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Power, Status, FDX, TP, F/O, Speed
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- BIRAS (KK) : DC 5V

- BR7ATH (EHR)
A1 : AC100~240 V. 50/60Hz
H77 : DC 5V

- RAHEE : 3W (10.23 BTU/h)

n ERIRIR

- MHEREDRE : -20°C ~ 60°C

- RERERE : -25°C~ 75°C

- JZE : 5% ~ 95%RH. &EERECL

» YA /EE
- HA X 1851 xBIT74XxEE20mm
- B2 0.1kg

n FRI%/ SR
CE/FCCY3AA
- ZPMEN/IEC 62368-1
- EMC: EN 55032 / EN 55035
- ESD
S[UHFRRE - +/-8kV
EARE © +/-4kV
- EFT
DCAA : +/-0.5kV
- -JRFE . +/-1kV

UKCA/RCM
RoHS 2.0

N=TF4 &E-ILR
TEL:06-6450-8890

ABRFFABRHFERIFYELT H23-13
IE#HEE)L 35885035 F

E-mail : info_ms@jp.ctsystem.com

www.ctsystem.com

<
)
-
w
o
S
N




7oty

SFP-31-D>U—X (1000BASE-X)

ETNL
(bp) 547 | axv% | GRES | X2ERE | DHEEE

SFP-31FC-D 1000M 550m 850nm -40°C~85°C
SFP-31FC(MM-02)-D 1000M MM LC 2km 1310nm -40'C~85C
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-D 1000M MM/SM LG MM:2km 1310nm -40'C~85C

SM:10km
SFP-31FC(SM-20)-D 1000M MM/SM LC MM:2km 1310nm -40°C~85°C
SM:20km
SFP-31FC(SM-40)-D 1000M SM LC 40km 1310nm -40'C~85C
TX: 1310nm ; ;
SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-D 1000M WDM LC 10km -40°C~85°C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1310nm B} B}
SFP-31W2A(SM-20)-D 1000M WDM LC 20km -40'C~85'C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm . .
SFP-31W2B(SM-10)-D 1000M WDM sC 10km -40°C~85°C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1550nm ; ;
SFP-31W2B(SM-20)-D 1000M WDM sC 20km -40'C~85'C
RX: 1310nm

% 100Mbps3ffts. FEBRTIS RS> —/UCON TSI,
SFP-31-DR>VJ—X (100/1000BASE-X)

SFP-31FC-DR 1000/100M 110%?4"&5553(”:” 1310nm 0°C~70°C

SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 1000/100M MM/SM LC SLLPh 1310nm 0°C~70°C
SM:10km

TX: 1310nm

SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-DR 1000/100M WDM LC 10km 0'C~70°C
RX: 1550nm

TX: 1310nm : :

SFP-31W2A(SM-20)-DR 1000/100M WDM LC 20km 0°C~70C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm

SFP-31W2B(SM-10)-DR 1000/100M WDM LC 10km 0'C~70°C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1550nm

SFP-31W2B(SM-20)-DR 1000/100M WDM LC 10km 0'C~70°C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1310nm

SFP-31W2A(SM-10)SC-DR 1000/100M WDM SC 10km 0'C~70°C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1310nm

SFP-31W2A(SM-20)SC-DR 1000/100M WDM SC 20km 0'c~70°C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm

SFP-31W2B(SM-10)SC-DR  1000/100M WDM SC 10km 0°'C~70°C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1550nm

SFP-31W2B(SM-20)SC-DR  1000/100M WDM SC 20km 0°'C~70°C
RX: 1310nm
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SFP-213U—X (100BASE-FX)

ETWL —

SFP-21FC 100M 1310nm 0’c~70C
SFP-21FC(SM-20) 100M SM LC 20km 1310nm 0'C~70C
SFP-21FC(SM-40) 100M SM LC 40km 1310nm 0C~70C

TX: 1310nm . )
SFP-21W2A(SM-20) 100M WDM LC 20km 0G~70C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1310nm . 5
SFP-21W2A(SM-40) 100M WDM LC 40km 0G~70C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm . .
SFP-21W2B(SM-20) 100M WDM LC 20km 0G~70C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1550nm . )
SFP-21W2B(SM-40) 100M WDM LC 40km 0G~70C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1310nm . )
SFP-21W2A(SM-20)SC 100M WDM LC 20km 0G~70C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm . )
SFP-21W2B(SM-20)SC 100M WDM LC 20km 0G~70C
RX: 1310nm
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SCWMK1 POIN: =] SRC/CVT/MCT3M—X A4 71 )\—4
DRKF1 DINL—IILHSEE SRC/CVT/MCTI—=X A5 4724
DRKS1 AUALADINL —JLHEE SRC/CVT/MCT3N—Z 547204
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